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Thursday, August 1

[110:00am - 12:00pm August Open Commission Meeting (Links for

Commissioners/OPA Below | Webcast Link:

(b)(6)

Christie, Joel

(0)(6) |

Friday, Auqust 2

(b)(6)

_.5:30pm - 7:15pm Event

(0)(T)A)

[|1:45pm - 2:45pm Meeting wd
Counsel | (b)(8) | Ferguson, Andrew

EE5:30pm - 8:00pm Event

Saturday, August 3
[[]11:30am - 3:00pm EVENT

Sunday, August 4

Ferguson, Andrew

9/3/2024 10:19 AM
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August 1 1 2024 1112 13 14 1516 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
r 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
Monday, August 5 Tuesday, August 6
[111:00am - 11:45am American Chemistry Council Meeting [[110:45am - 11:45am Meeting w/ Bloomberg Law (Commissioner
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew Ferguson's Office) - Ferguson, Andrew
(b)(®) (b)(®)
|_[1:30pm - 2:30pm Briefing on | (b)(5) Fully Remote) -
Lutch, Tzivia
(b)(®) [
[]2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly MTG Comm. Ferguson and Comm.
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa<*
Wednesday, August 7 Thursday, August 8
[111:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg. w/ Commissioners Bedoya & (b)(3)
Ferguson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro < {b)(6) |
| (£)6) | 0/) |
[]1:30pm - 2:30pm Briefing 0'* (b)(5) | [ [1:30pm - 2:30pm Meeting to Discuss| (b)(3) |
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew
Friday, August 9 Saturday, August 10

(b)(6)

Sunday, August 11

Ferguson, Andrew 2 9/3/2024 10:19 AM
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August 18 2024 1112 13 14 1516 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
r 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
Monday, August 12 |Tuca-sda\;r, Auqust 13
(b)(5)
(b)(5)
(b)(8)
[ 111:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Ferguson (RKS
to call AF| {b)(B) } Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <
(b)(8) |
[7]2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly MTG Comm. Ferguson and Comm.
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa<
Wednesday, August 14 Thursday, August 15
| (b)(5)

[ ]10:30am - 11:00am Call

|_110:00am - 10:30am Monthly Mtg with Commissioner Ferguson and
OT (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew < (b)(6)

[7110:30am - 11:00am Meeting w/ Consumer Technology Association [ J2:30pm - 3:30pm Briefing for| 0)5)

(CTAY ()(6)._| Ferguson, Andreiw (b)(3) icrosoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew
(b)(6)

[]2:00pm - 3:00pm Monthly Mtg with Cmshr. Ferguson and OGC
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Hunt, Julia <

.6:00pm - 9:00pm Event

Friday, August 16 Saturday, August 17
(b)(®)

Sunday, August 18
[ 12:00am Aspen Forum >

Ferguson, Andrew 3 9/3/2024 10:19 AM
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Monday, August 19
B8 < Aspen Forum 4

Tuesday, August 20
B

12:00am Aspen Forum

| 0)(5)

| (b)(6) i

[716:00pm - 6:45pm Get to Know You Meeting with Mike Swift (Chief
Global Digital Risk Correspondent (b)(6)

[_|8:00am - 8:30am Aspen Pannel Begins Now

[110:00am - 10:45am Aspen Pannel with Commissioner Holyoak and
William Kovacic

(b)(6) | Ferguson, Andrew

Wednesday, August 21

[110:00am
to call AF

K k
(b)(6) |'

ly Mtg w/ Commissioner Ferguson (RKS
Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

| (b)(6)

Thursday, August 22

| (b)(5)

|_/10:00am - 10:30am Monthly Mtg. w/ Commissioners Ferguson &

[7110:30am - 11:00an]

(B)T)A)

piscussion (Microsoft

Teams Meeting) - Edwards, Clarke
[7111:00am - 11:30am| {bITHA)
Meeting) - Van Dyck, Katherine
(b)(6)
| [2:00pm - 2:45pm Meeting with FTC Division of Enforcement
(Virtual Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew
[713:00pm - 4:00pnq (b)(7)(A) Briefing (This is a Virtual Meeting) -
Ferguson, Andrew

|[Microsoft Teams

Friday, August 23

(b)(6)

Office of International Affairs (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson,
Andrew <

[110:30am - 11:00am Biweekly mtg's/ Bureau of Economics Front
Office (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew

(0)(6)

| [3:30pm - 4:30pm Briefing (b)(5)
Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew

Saturday, August 24

Sunday, August 25

Ferguson, Andrew

4 9/3/2024 10:19 AM
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September 1 2024 111213 141516 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
r 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
Monday, August 26 Tuesday, August 27
["19:00am - 10:00am| (b)(5) Briefing with OED (b)(6)
and FMO (Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew
[]10:30am - 11:00am Quarterly Meetings w/ Office of the Secretary
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew <
[111:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Ferguson (RKS
to call AF (b)(6) Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <
(b)(®)
[ 2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly MTG Comm. Ferguson and Comm.
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa T
Wednesday, August 28 Thursday, August 29

| [110:30am - 11:00am Weekly Mtg. w/ Commissioners Bedoya &

|
|

(0)(5)
(b)(6)

| ]2:00pm - 3:00pm |

(b)(5)[HQ Rooml{b){Gl— Ferguson, Andrew

(b)(5)

Ferguson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro<*

[7111:00am - 11:30am Weekly All Staff Meeting (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Barnett, Gary<¥

(b)(6)

Friday, August 30

Saturday, August 31

[7]10:00am - 11:00am| (0)(5)

|
s

(b)(3)
{b)(5) |(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew
Ferguson, Andrew 5 9/3/2024 10:19 AM






